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Day Time Schedule July  2008 

English: http://www.orthodox.net/aboutus/schedule.pdf
Russian: http://www.orthodox.net/aboutus/schedule-r.pdf

Jun 19 Jul 2 Wed 6:30PM Vespers Every Wednesday.

Jun 20 Jul 3 Thu 9AM Divine Liturgy. 1st   Thu. Reader:. Natalia

Jun 22 Jul 5 Sat 4PM
5PM

Confessions 
Vigil (regular schedule)

Jun 23 Jul 6 SUN 10AM
Noon

3rd  Sun after Pentecost. Tone 3. Divine Liturgy 
Trapeza (public meal for EVERYONE)
Adult education: “Divine liturgy” after Trapeza (about 12:30)

Jun 26 Jul 9 Wed 6:30PM Vespers. Every Wednesday.

Jun 27 Jul 10 Thu 9 AM Divine Liturgy. 2nd Thu. Reader:Nicholas

Jun 28 Jul  11 Fri 6:30PM Vigil for St Peter and Paul. 

Jun 29 Jul 12 Sat 9 AM St Peter and Paul. Divine Liturgy. Fast is over today. All foods allowed. 
Mothers of St Elizabeth Convent in Minsk, Belarus, arrive sometime today. 

4PM
5PM

Confessions 
Vigil (regular schedule)

Jun 30 Jul 13 SUN 10AM
Noon

4th  Sun after Pentecost. Tone 4.  Divine Liturgy
Trapeza (public meal for EVERYONE)
PRESENTATION BY ST ELIZABETH'S CONVENT, MINSK, BELARUS

Jul 3 Jul  16 Wed 6:30PM Vespers. Every Wednesday

Jul 6 Jul 19 Sat 4PM
5PM

Confessions 
Vigil (regular schedule)

Jul 7 Jul 20 Thu 9AM Divine Liturgy. 3rd   Thu. Reader: Jelena

Jul 6 Jul 19 Sat 4PM
5PM

Confessions 
Vigil (regular schedule)

Jul 7 Jul 20 SUN 10AM
Noon

5th Sun after Pentecost. Tone 4.  Divine Liturgy
Trapeza (public meal for EVERYONE)
Adult education: “Divine liturgy” after Trapeza (about 12:30) 

Jul 10 Jul  23 Wed 6:30PM Vespers. Every Wednesday

Jul 11 Jul 24 Thu 9AM Divine Liturgy. 4th  Thu. Reader: Raisa

Jul 13 Jul 26 Sat 4PM
5PM

Confessions 
Vigil (regular schedule)

Jul 14 Jul 27 SUN 10AM
Noon

6th Sun after Pentecost. Tone 5.  Divine Liturgy
Trapeza (public meal for EVERYONE)
Adult education: “Divine liturgy” after Trapeza (about 12:30) 

Jul 17 Jul  30 Wed 6:30PM Great Martyr Marina. Vespers Every Wednesday

Jul 18 Jul 31 Thu 6AM Divine Liturgy. 5th  Thu. Reader: Nicholas

See  Regular Service Schedule  for our usual schedule of services. We generally have Liturgy on Thursday and 
Sunday, Vespers with teaching on Wednesday, and Vigil on Saturday. 
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